PALMER TOWNSHIP SEWAGE PLANNING MODULE REVIEW APPLICATION

Date of Application:		
Name of Subdivision/Development:		
Location:	Tax Map Parcel #:	
Property Owner		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone #:	Fax #:	
E-mail:		
Applicant (if different than owner)		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone #:	Fax #:	
E-mail:		
Engineer		
Name:		
Firm:		
Address:		
Phone #:	Fax #:	
E-mail:		
Proposed Use:		
Number of Lots:	Acreage:	
New Building Square Footage:		

Owner/Applicant hereby applies to Palmer Township for their engineer to review and complete the enclosed sewage facilities planning module submitted by Owner/Applicant for the project location described above.

Owner-Applicant herewith deposits with Palmer Township a non-refundable administration fee in the sum of \$_____, as determined by the most recent Palmer Township Fee Schedule.

In order to proceed with this project after Planning Module review, the Owner/Applicant should file with the Township a Sewer Extension Agreement application and follow the appropriate Township Rules, Regulations, and Procedures.

Checks should be made payable to Palmer Township.

Signature of Owner, Applicant or Authorized Representative:

Signature

Name, Title

Date